ISO-9001
Registered
•   •   •   •   •   High precision
•   •   •   •   •   Low profile
• • • • •   Absolute TCR to 10 ppm/°C
•   •   •   •   •   Superior TCR tracking available to 2 ppm/°C
•   •   •   •   •   3 standard sizes
•   •   •   •   •   Proven reliability

ADVANCED FILM DIVISION
4222 South Staples Street  •••••          Corpus Christi,  Texas 78411  •••••          Tel: 512-992-7900  •••••          Fax: 512-992-3377 • • • • •      www.irctt.com
HOW TO ORDER:
Sample Part No.
Model Ratio Tolerance to R 1
(if specified)
Absolute Tolerance Code
A=±0.05%; B=±0.1%; C=±0.25%;
D=±0.5%; F=±1.0%;G=±2.0%;
J=±5%; Q=±0.02%; T=0.01%
Resistance
Standard MIL resistance code.
Example:  1001 = 1000 ohms
Characteristic
        SIP - 4781 - 03 - 1001  B  X
DIMENSIONS (Inches):
Dim A
0.187±0.010
0.135
+0.015/-0.010
0.045±0.015
0.050±0.003
0.020±0.003
0.130+0.008/-0.010
0.015 min
Clean Lead
Above Seating Plane
0.010±0.001
0.322 Ref
0.026±0.003
0.070±0.010
0.100±0.005
No.
Pins
IRC
Model
Number
Std
Mil Spec
Style
Hi Rel
Mil
Style
Dim.
A
6 476X RZ070 RZ210 0.498
8 478X RZ080 RZ220 0.598
10 470X RZ090 RZ230 0.996
edoC noitacifissalC
RCT
)C°/mpp(
edoC noitacifissalC
RCT
)C°/mpp(
10 laicremmoC 001 60 10438-FRP-LIM 05
20 laicremmoC 05 70 deneercSyratiliM 52
30 laicremmoC 52 01 laicremmoC 02
40 10438-FRP-LIM 003 11 laicremmoC 51
50 10438-FRP-LIM 001 01 laicremmoC 01
ledoM sniP citamehcS epyTLIM
1674
RH1674
6 C
070ZR
012ZR
8674 6 F A/N
9674
RH9674
6 G
0707R
012ZR